A designated parcel, tract or area of land established by plat, subdivision or as otherwise permitted 
by law, to be separately owned, used, developed or built upon. 

Corner Lot: A lot or parcel of land abutting two (2) or more streets at their intersection or on two (2) 
parts of the same street forming an interior angle of less than one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees.  

Interior Lot: A lot other than a corner lot. 

Lot Area: The total area within the lot lines of a lot, excluding any street rights-of-way. 

Lot Coverage: Lot coverage will be determined by the summation of the square footage of all covered